TELEX - IP-3102-B IP console 2 line
IP-3102-B IP console 2 line
IP-3100 SERIES
u User-friendly - combines console and software
into a single easy-to-configure device, with
flexible layout options and an enhanced GUI
(Graphical User Interface).
u Simplifies management - makes onsite and

RoHS
REACH
Ordering information
IP-3102-B IP console 2 line
IP console 2 line, 1 SIP line, upgradeable to IP-3102-E
or IP-3102-PS
Order number IP-3102-B | F.01U.418.445
Accessories
IP-INCLINE Console inclination mechanism
Console inclination mechanism
Order number IP-INCLINE | F.01U.392.880
IP-KBD-EXTEND Extended keyboard, 32 key
Extended keyboard, 32 key
Order number IP-KBD-EXTEND | F.01U.392.879
KEYSET-BLACK 10 piece black keyset
10-piece black keyset
Order number KEYSET-BLACK | F.01U.392.889
KEYSET-BLUE 10 piece blue keyset
10-piece blue keyset
Order number KEYSET-BLUE | F.01U.392.886
KEYSET-GREEN 10 piece green keyset
10-piece green keyset
Order number KEYSET-GREEN | F.01U.392.885
KEYSET-ORANGE 10 piece orange keyset
10-piece orange keyset
Order number KEYSET-ORANGE | F.01U.392.888
TELEX - IP-3102-B IP console 2 line 3 | 3
KEYSET-RED 10 piece red keyset
10-piece red keyset
Order number KEYSET-RED | F.01U.392.884
KEYSET-YELLOW 10 piece yellow keyset
10-piece yellow keyset
Order number KEYSET-YELLOW | F.01U.392.887
HANDSET-IP-30XX Console replacement handset
Console replacement handset
Order number HANDSET-IP-30XX | F.01U.392.883
PWR-IP-300X Replacement power supply, IP-300x
Replacement power supply IP-300X or IP-310X
Order number PWR-IP-300X | F.01U.392.881
Software Options
IP-UPGRADE-E IP console upgrade, enterprise
IP console upgrade, enterprise
Order number IP-UPGRADE-E | F.01U.411.032
IP-UPGRADE-PS IP console upgrade, public safety
IP console upgrade, public safety
Order number IP-UPGRADE-PS | F.01U.411.031
Data subject to change without notice | 202411052047 | V1 | November 05, 2024 © Bosch Security Systems 2024